
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2025 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Sul

Sub11 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22162 João Maria Paixão CHEL 60 60 50 170

2 23830 Gustavo Fernandes Cantigas CHEL 50 50 65 165

3 23104 Henrique Branquinho Silva CHEL 40 50 30 120

4 23652 Rafael Costa Martins CHEL 15 25 35 75

5 24658 Rodrigo Brito Pinto CHEL 25 25 25 75

6 23642 Guilherme Derreado Ramalho CHEL 15 50 65

7 23651 Richard Lima Taniça CHEL 35 20 55

8 23641 Guilherme Pereira Conceição CHEL 25 25 50

9 24035 Diogo Machadinho Silva CHEL 35 15 50

10 24890 Emilio Noa Junior CHEL 15 15 30

11 25243 Artemie Perciun UMAC 15 15

Sub11 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24564 Matilde Gouveia Murtinho CHEL 55 60 55 170

2 25040 Valeria Gaibu UMAC 35 45 45 125

3 25049 Maria Silva Sousa CHEL 25 30 25 80

4 22935 Benedita Silva Jesus CHEL 45 20 15 80

5 23638 Alice Bacanov CHEL 45 30 75

6 25232 Joana Pedro dos Santos UMAC 50 50

7 25186 Alice Celestina Jaguité UMAC 20 30 50

8 24887 Mara Luz Serra CHEL 15 15

Nome
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Sub11 Pares 

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22162 João Maria Paixão CHEL 60 60 60 180

2 23104 Henrique Branquinho Silva CHEL 40 60 60 160

3 23830 Gustavo Fernandes Cantigas CHEL 50 55 50 155

4 24564 Matilde Gouveia Murtinho CHEL 60 20 30 110

5 23642 Guilherme Derreado Ramalho CHEL 55 50 105

6 24658 Rodrigo Brito Pinto CHEL 30 35 40 105

7 22935 Benedita Silva Jesus CHEL 50 15 25 90

8 23651 Richard Lima Taniça CHEL 40 40 80

8 23652 Rafael Costa Martins CHEL 40 40 80

10 23641 Guilherme Pereira Conceição CHEL 30 25 55

11 25040 Valeria Gaibu UMAC 20 15 20 55

12 25049 Maria Silva Sousa CHEL 40 15 55

13 24035 Diogo Machadinho Silva CHEL 20 35 55

14 23638 Alice Bacanov CHEL 20 30 50

15 24189 José Pedro Paixão CHEL 40 40

16 24890 Emilio Noa Junior CHEL 15 25 40

17 25186 Alice Celestina Jaguité UMAC 15 15 30

18 24192 Leonor Rodrigues Albano CHEL 25 25

19 25243 Artemie Perciun UMAC 20 20

20 24887 Mara Luz Serra CHEL 15 15

20 25232 Joana Pedro dos Santos UMAC 15 15

Nome


